
The Collegiate Invitational @ CC of Birmingham
Country Club of Birmingham

Birmingham, AL 
West Course 

Dates: Apr 05 - Apr 07 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T1 Tennessee 286 285 571

1 Bryce Lewis (3) 68 65 133

T14 Hunter Wolcott (1) 71 73 144

T26 Brayden Garrison (5) 73 73 146

T38 Spencer Cross (4) 74 74 148

T58 Rhys Nevin-Wharton (2) 75 76 151

T1 Clemson 286 285 571

T2 Zack Gordon (5) 72 68 140

T4 Jacob Bridgeman (3) 68 73 141

T6 Turk Pettit (1) 71 71 142

T38 Kyle Cottam (2) 75 73 148

T61 Colby Patton (4) 76 76 152

3 North Florida 283 293 576

T12 Nick Gabrelcik (1) 71 72 143

T12 Michael Mattiace (4) 66 77 143

T38 Nick Infanti (2) 78 70 148

T38 Cody Carroll (5) 74 74 148

T53 Robbie Higgins (3) 72 78 150

4 Arkansas 288 289 577

T6 Manuel Lozada (4) 70 72 142

T14 Tyson Reeder (2) 74 70 144

T21 William Buhl (3) 74 71 145

T44 Wil Gibson (5) 70 79 149

T53 Julian Perico (1) 74 76 150

5 Ole Miss 289 290 579

T6 Brett Schell (4) 70 72 142

T21 Jackson Suber (1) 71 74 145

T26 Jack Gnam (2) 76 70 146

T32 Sarut Vongchaisit (3) 73 74 147

T61 Veeti Mahonen (5) 75 77 152

T6 UAB 296 286 582

T4 Nick Robillard (3) 70 71 141

T14 William Walker, III (1) 73 71 144

T21 Khavish Varadan (5) 76 69 145

T61 Drew Mathers (2) 77 75 152

70 Ethan Hagood (4) 77 76 153

T6 Virginia 290 292 582

T14 Pietro Bovari (3) 70 74 144

T21 Chris Fosdick (2) 72 73 145

T32 Wei Wei Gao (1) 76 71 147

T44 George Duangmanee (4) 75 74 149

T53 Andrew Orischak (5) 73 77 150
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T8 Auburn 289 295 584

T6 Andrew Kozan (1) 70 72 142

T14 Alex Vogelsong (4) 72 72 144

T44 Graysen Huff (2) 73 76 149

T44 J.M. Butler (3) 74 75 149

T61 Jovan Rebula (5) 76 76 152

T8 Charlotte 289 295 584

T14 Matt Sharpstene (2) 73 71 144

T14 John Gough (4) 74 70 144

T32 Ben Woodruff (1) 72 75 147

T53 Dongjin Park (5) 71 79 150

T61 Carson Ownbey (3) 73 79 152

T8 Vanderbilt 287 297 584

T2 William Moll (1) 71 69 140

T26 Matthew Riedel (2) 71 75 146

T32 Reid Davenport (3) 71 76 147

T58 Michael Shears (5) 74 77 151

T75 Harrison Ott (4) 77 80 157

11 LSU 292 294 586

T21 Garrett Barber (1) 74 71 145

T26 Nicholas Arcement (3) 74 72 146

T32 Michael Sanders (5) 74 73 147

T38 Drew Doyle (2) 70 78 148

78 Connor Gaunt (4) 76 85 161

12 Alabama 296 299 595

T26 Canon Claycomb (3) 74 72 146

T38 Thomas Ponder (2) 74 74 148

T44 Wilson Furr (1) 74 75 149

T61 JP Cave (4) 74 78 152

T79 Jack Goldasich (5) 84 82 166

13 Mississippi State 294 304 598

T32 Ford Clegg (1) 75 72 147

T44 Hunter Logan (4) 72 77 149

T58 Garrett Johnson (2) 72 79 151

T61 Austin Fulton (5) 75 77 152

T72 Loic Ettlin (3) 78 78 156

14 Kentucky 302 309 611

T53 Reid Bedell (2) 73 77 150

T61 Alex Goff (1) 77 75 152

71 Allen Hamilton (4) 75 79 154

T72 Jacob Cook (3) 78 78 156

T75 Zach Norris (5) 77 80 157
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T6 Cole Sherwood (Vanderbilt) 71 71 142

T6 Tyler Johnson (Tennessee) 71 71 142

T26 C.J. Easley (Auburn) 74 72 146

T44 Wells Padgett (Auburn) 75 74 149

T44 Tyler Lipscomb (Alabama) 73 76 149

T44 John Snoddy (UAB) 74 75 149

T61 Hugo Archer (Kentucky) 72 80 152

T72 Cooper Parks (Kentucky) 77 79 156

77 John Racciatti (UAB) 76 82 158

T79 Jackson LaLonde (Kentucky) 83 83 166

81 Hayden White (LSU) 80 88 168
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1 2   Team Scores  
T2  T1   Tennessee 286  285       571  +3 
T2  T1   Clemson 286  285       571  +3 
1  3   North Florida 283  293       576  +8 
5  4   Arkansas 288  289       577  +9 

T6  5   Ole Miss  289  290       579  +11 
T12  T6   UAB 296  286       582  +14 

9  T6   Virginia 290  292       582  +14 
T6  T8   Auburn 289  295       584  +16 
T6  T8   Charlotte 289  295       584  +16 
4  T8   Vanderbilt 287  297       584  +16 

10  11   LSU 292  294       586  +18 
T12  12   Alabama 296  299       595  +27 
11  13   Mississippi State 294  304       598  +30 
14  14   Kentucky 302  309       611  +43 
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The Collegiate Invitational @ CC of Birmingham
Country Club of Birmingham

Birmingham, AL 
West Course 

Dates: Apr 05 - Apr 07 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T2 1   Bryce Lewis  Tennessee  68  65       133  -9   
T11 T2   William Moll  Vanderbilt  71  69       140  -2   
T21 T2   Zack Gordon  Clemson  72  68       140  -2   
T4 T4   Nick Robillard  UAB  70  71       141  -1   
T2 T4   Jacob Bridgeman  Clemson  68  73       141  -1   
T11 T6   Cole Sherwood *  Vanderbilt  71  71       142  E   
T4 T6   Brett Schell  Ole Miss  70  72       142  E   
T11 T6   Tyler Johnson *  Tennessee  71  71       142  E   
T4 T6   Manuel Lozada  Arkansas  70  72       142  E   
T4 T6   Andrew Kozan  Auburn  70  72       142  E   
T11 T6   Turk Pettit  Clemson  71  71       142  E   
T11 T12   Nick Gabrelcik  North Florida  71  72       143  +1   
1 T12   Michael Mattiace  North Florida  66  77       143  +1   

T38 T14   John Gough  Charlotte  74  70       144  +2   
T29 T14   Matt Sharpstene  Charlotte  73  71       144  +2   
T4 T14   Pietro Bovari  Virginia  70  74       144  +2   
T38 T14   Tyson Reeder  Arkansas  74  70       144  +2   
T21 T14   Alex Vogelsong  Auburn  72  72       144  +2   
T29 T14   William Walker, III  UAB  73  71       144  +2   
T11 T14   Hunter Wolcott  Tennessee  71  73       144  +2   
T38 T21   Garrett Barber  LSU  74  71       145  +3   
T21 T21   Chris Fosdick  Virginia  72  73       145  +3   
T11 T21   Jackson Suber  Ole Miss  71  74       145  +3   
T38 T21   William Buhl  Arkansas  74  71       145  +3   
T63 T21   Khavish Varadan  UAB  76  69       145  +3   
T63 T26   Jack Gnam  Ole Miss  76  70       146  +4   
T38 T26   Nicholas Arcement  LSU  74  72       146  +4   
T38 T26   C.J. Easley *  Auburn  74  72       146  +4   
T11 T26   Matthew Riedel  Vanderbilt  71  75       146  +4   
T38 T26   Canon Claycomb  Alabama  74  72       146  +4   
T29 T26   Brayden Garrison  Tennessee  73  73       146  +4   
T63 T32   Wei Wei Gao  Virginia  76  71       147  +5   
T38 T32   Michael Sanders  LSU  74  73       147  +5   
T55 T32   Ford Clegg  Mississippi State  75  72       147  +5   
T29 T32   Sarut Vongchaisit  Ole Miss  73  74       147  +5   
T21 T32   Ben Woodruff  Charlotte  72  75       147  +5   
T11 T32   Reid Davenport  Vanderbilt  71  76       147  +5   
T4 T38   Drew Doyle  LSU  70  78       148  +6   
T76 T38   Nick Infanti  North Florida  78  70       148  +6   
T38 T38   Thomas Ponder  Alabama  74  74       148  +6   
T38 T38   Cody Carroll  North Florida  74  74       148  +6   
T55 T38   Kyle Cottam  Clemson  75  73       148  +6   
T38 T38   Spencer Cross  Tennessee  74  74       148  +6   
T29 T44   Tyler Lipscomb *  Alabama  73  76       149  +7   

T55 T44   George Duangmanee  Virginia  75  74       149  +7 
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The Collegiate Invitational @ CC of Birmingham
Country Club of Birmingham

Birmingham, AL 
West Course 

Dates: Apr 05 - Apr 07 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T21 T44   Hunter Logan  Mississippi State  72  77       149  +7   
T55 T44   Wells Padgett *  Auburn  75  74       149  +7   
T38 T44   John Snoddy *  UAB  74  75       149  +7   
T38 T44   J.M. Butler  Auburn  74  75       149  +7   
T29 T44   Graysen Huff  Auburn  73  76       149  +7   
T4 T44   Wil Gibson  Arkansas  70  79       149  +7   
T38 T44   Wilson Furr  Alabama  74  75       149  +7   
T29 T53   Andrew Orischak  Virginia  73  77       150  +8   
T11 T53   Dongjin Park  Charlotte  71  79       150  +8   
T38 T53   Julian Perico  Arkansas  74  76       150  +8   
T29 T53   Reid Bedell  Kentucky  73  77       150  +8   
T21 T53   Robbie Higgins  North Florida  72  78       150  +8   
T21 T58   Garrett Johnson  Mississippi State  72  79       151  +9   
T38 T58   Michael Shears  Vanderbilt  74  77       151  +9   
T55 T58   Rhys Nevin-Wharton  Tennessee  75  76       151  +9   
T29 T61   Carson Ownbey  Charlotte  73  79       152  +10   
T55 T61   Veeti Mahonen  Ole Miss  75  77       152  +10   
T55 T61   Austin Fulton  Mississippi State  75  77       152  +10   
T21 T61   Hugo Archer *  Kentucky  72  80       152  +10   
T63 T61   Jovan Rebula  Auburn  76  76       152  +10   
T38 T61   JP Cave  Alabama  74  78       152  +10   
T70 T61   Drew Mathers  UAB  77  75       152  +10   
T70 T61   Alex Goff  Kentucky  77  75       152  +10   
T63 T61   Colby Patton  Clemson  76  76       152  +10   
T70 70   Ethan Hagood  UAB  77  76       153  +11   
T55 71   Allen Hamilton  Kentucky  75  79       154  +12   
T76 T72   Loic Ettlin  Mississippi State  78  78       156  +14   
T70 T72   Cooper Parks *  Kentucky  77  79       156  +14   
T76 T72   Jacob Cook  Kentucky  78  78       156  +14   
T70 T75   Harrison Ott  Vanderbilt  77  80       157  +15   
T70 T75   Zach Norris  Kentucky  77  80       157  +15   
T63 77   John Racciatti *  UAB  76  82       158  +16   
T63 78   Connor Gaunt  LSU  76  85       161  +19   
80 T79   Jackson LaLonde *  Kentucky  83  83       166  +24   
81 T79   Jack Goldasich  Alabama  84  82       166  +24   
79 81   Hayden White *  LSU  80  88       168  +26   
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